    Tech-note
ptn0488-1 H3 - 28.10.2016
1
H3 Wired Handheld HMI
The H3 Wired Handheld HMI is the compact and ergonomic handheld with small dimensions and weight. Its
integrated devices (Keyboard, potentiometers, handwheel) can be fully programmed assuring a quick integration
with your automation project.  H3 includes an emergency stop button and a three-positions enabling switch.
H3 is available either with Ethernet or serial interface.

ptn0488-1 H3 - 28.10.2016
4
Ordering Information
Model  Part Number Description
H3 +EP3H3REJ200YE1 H3 handheld HMI, Ethernet interface, 10 meters, JMobile
runtime
 +EP3H3REJ2H0YE1 H3 handheld HMI, Ethernet interface, 10 meters, handwheel,
JMobile runtime
 +EP3H3REJ2H0YE2 H3 handheld HMI, Ethernet interface, 10 meters, circular
connector, handwheel, JMobile runtime, UL approval
 +EP3H3REJ400YE1 H3 handheld HMI, Ethernet interface, 20 meters, JMobile
runtime
 +EP3H3REJ4H0YE1 H3 handheld HMI, Ethernet interface, 20 meters, handwheel,
JMobile runtime
 +EP3H3REJ4H0YE2 H3 handheld HMI, Ethernet interface, 20 meters, circular
connector, handwheel, JMobile runtime, UL approval
 +EP3H3RSJ200YE1 H3 handheld HMI, serial interface, 10 meters, JMobile runtime
 +EP3H3RSJ2H0YE1 H3 handheld HMI, serial interface, 10 meters, handwheel,
JMobile runtime
CONNECTION BOX +EP3H00000X0YA2 Connection box with circular connector, UL approval
STANDBY STATION +EP3H00000B0YA0 Holder for H3
Tn280
Ver. 1.1
Copyright  2007, 2008 Sitek S.p.A. – Verona, Italy
Subject to change without notice